
Sun 02-Dec Mere North Road, White Road, Bramley,
Castle Street

Tue 04-Dec Motcombe The Street and all estates off.

Wed 05-Dec Shaftesbury Heathfields, Sweetmans Road &
estates off.

Thu 06-Dec Shaftesbury Wincombe, Lindlar, Great Ground,
Beaufoy, Jeanneau

Fri 07-Dec Shaftesbury Pound Lane, Mampitts and estates
off

Sat 08-Dec Shaftesbury Trinity Rd, Linden Park, St
Rumbolds etc.

Sun 09-Dec Gillingham Riversmeet Christmas Fair

Mon 10-Dec Shaftesbury Greenacre Way, Allen Road. Fixed
stopping Points Only.

Tue 11-Dec Zeals/Bourton Zeals Rise, Portnell's Lane, Breach
Close, Mill Rise, Main Rd

Wed 12-Dec Gillingham
Fern Brook Lane, Kingfisher Ave,
Chaffinch Chase etc.

Thu 13-Dec Gillingham
Gylla's Way and all the 'Fields' off.

Fri 14-Dec Gillingham Marlott Road, Ledington Way,
Weatherbury Rd.

Sat 15-Dec Gillingham Orchard Park

Mon 17-Dec Gillingham Rolls Bridge Way and all estates
off starting at Yarrow Court.

Tue 18-Dec Gillingham Milestone Way, Deane Avenue,
Broad Robin (lower) & estates off

Wed 19-Dec Gillingham
The Oaks, Maple Way, Stour
Meadows, Laburnham, Freame.

 




